Reliable and Recommended Vendors

This directory offers referrals to trusted vendors and contractors who provide services for the home. The list
merely offers choice; residents are free to contact other vendors. To add, revise, or edit the list, please contact
Kathleen Nardi, knardi@comcast.net who will maintain the directory and publish periodic updates. Many thanks to
those residents who have submitted names and companies for the directory.

Air Duct Cleaning
Air Duct Cleaning

Airport Shuttle

Appliance Repair

Auto Repair/Service

Bartenders
*Insured but as yet untried

Carpentry/built-ins
Wainscoting, tiling

Carpentry/Painting
Carpentry/Handyman

Carpet Cleaning

Carpet Cleaning

Carpet Cleaning

Catering
Central Vacuum

Computer Tutor

Sears
Ductman
www.ductman.biz

“The Shuttle”
www.aiptheshuttle.com
info@aiptheshuttle.com

Bob’s Appliance Service

Borgeson’s Easton Center

Top Shelf Bartenders*
topshelf-bartender.com

J&M Contracting
Marcel Bourque

Grant’s Precision Home Repair
John Wynn

Boyle Carpet Cleaning
Fred Boyle

ProCare, Dave Pires

Repele Carpet Cleaner
Terry O’Neil

Ray’s Tasty Creations
Central Vacuum by Roger

Dawn Sacco

Custom Furniture from Reclaimed Wood

Stephen Staples
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New England Artisan Gallery

866-322-2038
781-835-0911

508-543-2657

508-285-5300
617-698-3353

508-238-6242

800-506-9540

401-309-2728

617-417-9185

617-650-1276

781-341-1465

508-880-5887

781-821-2555

508-965-7258

978-206-0139

DMS1666@comcast.net

774-847-9734


http://www.aiptheshuttle.com/
mailto:DMS1666@comcast.net

Deelay

Dryer Vents, Ducts
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electronics
Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Event Accommodaters
Event Accommodaters*
Event Accommodaters*

* Insured but as yet untried

Exterminator

Fireplace Service

Flooring

House Cleaning

HVAC
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Mike Cream

Duct Man

Cliff Snow

Jim Skinner

Young Electric
Circuitman

Audio Video Intelligence
Audio Concepts

My Technology Specialists
Greg Menton

The Computer Works
Marie Deame

Kaplan Computer Solutions
Seth Kaplan

Parties Maid EZ
Event Temps
Simply Serving Il

Allied Extermination
Bob Cammarano

Architectural Fireplaces of NE
Service@arc-fire.com

Tony, HD Floor Sanding Surfaces

508-587-5864

781-835-0911

508-695-0988

508-277-3916

508-823-0279

508-699-2799

508-238-1930

508-699-8819

508-844-2000

781-320-0188

508-682-3117

508-813-1857
401-682-2011
781-769-1900

508-587-0408

603-362-0020

617-319-2046

Installation, Refinishing, Sanding, Staining, Repairs

www.jobdonewell.net
Carol O’Leary

New England Air

508-238-1359

508-543-6108



HVAC

Interiors

All Town

Barbara Sigal, RMV resident

508-586-3720

508-286-0059

Design consultation: window treatments, furniture, art, built-ins, accessories, etc.

Interior Design

Interiors

Locksmith

Painter

Painter

Painter
Painter, custom finishes
Plumbing & Heating

Plumbing & Heating

Plumbing (no cats, please)
Shelving

Steel Railing Install

Tile Installation

Tile, kitchen backsplash

Wallpaper Hanger

Water Purification

Window Cleaning
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Daina Ozols

Martin Interiors
Rich & Debbie Martin

Smith’s Lock and Safe

Bright Star Painting
Moustafa

NewView Painting
Elucio Campos

Bernie Coffey
Chuck Christen

Anania Plumbing & Heating

Chadsey Plumbing & Heating
chadseyplumbing@yahoo.com

Vinnie Levine

Home Closet Systems
Some Assembly Required
CDS Tile Co.

Jim Crivellaro

Joel Whitcomb

Culligan

Squeegee Clean Windows
Neil Leonard

781-721-1351

508-285-4940

508-823-5792

508-726-4952

508 479-9693

774-273-1700

781-608-9265

508-583-3166

508-962-5809

508-285-4750

774-210-0174

508-692-0989

508-339-6723

508-261-1344

508-384-8291

Cell 508-733-6890

508-888-8947
800-286-8947

617-759-3222



Window Cleaning
Window Design
Window Tinting

Window Tinting
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Matt’s Cleaning Service
Dress My Window
Lights Out Window Tinting

American Window Film
Jim Maloof

401-484-2525

781-771-0670

508-801-2631

508-549-0300



