Reliable and Recommended Vendors

This directory offers referrals to trusted vendors and contractors who provide services for the home. The list merely offers choice; residents are free to contact other vendors. To add, revise, or edit the list, please contact Kathleen Nardi, knardi@comcast.net who will maintain the directory and publish periodic updates. Many thanks to those residents who have submitted names and companies for the directory.

Air Duct Cleaning Air Duct Cleaning	Sears Ductman www.ductman.biz	866-322-2038 781-835-0911
Airport Shuttle	"The Shuttle" www.aiptheshuttle.com info@aiptheshuttle.com	508-543-2657
Appliance Repair	Bob's Appliance Service	508-285-5300 617-698-3353
Auto Repair/Service	Borgeson's Easton Center	508-238-6242
Bartenders *Insured but as yet untried	Top Shelf Bartenders* topshelf-bartender.com	800-506-9540
Carpentry/built-ins Wainscoting, tiling	J&M Contracting Marcel Bourque	401-309-2728
Carpentry/Painting	Grant's Precision Home Rep	oair 617-417-9185
Carpentry/Handyman	John Wynn	617-650-1276
Carpet Cleaning	Boyle Carpet Cleaning Fred Boyle	781-341-1465
Carpet Cleaning	ProCare, Dave Pires	508-880-5887
Carpet Cleaning	Repele Carpet Cleaner Terry O'Neil	781-821-2555
Catering	Ray's Tasty Creations	508-965-7258
Central Vacuum	Central Vacuum by Roger	978-206-0139
Computer Tutor	Dawn Sacco	DMS1666@comcast.net
Custom Furniture from Recla Stephen Staples	imed Wood New England Artisan Galler	ry 774-847-9734
RMV Vendor List, June 2015		

DeeJay	Mike Cream	508-587-5864
Dryer Vents, Ducts	Duct Man	781-835-0911
Electrician	Cliff Snow	508-695-0988
Electrician	Jim Skinner	508-277-3916
Electrician	Young Electric	508-823-0279
Electrician	Circuitman	508-699-2799
Electronics	Audio Video Intelligence	508-238-1930
Electronics	Audio Concepts	508-699-8819
Electronics	My Technology Specialists Greg Menton	508-844-2000
Electronics	The Computer Works Marie Deame	781-320-0188
Electronics	Kaplan Computer Solutions Seth Kaplan	508-682-3117
Event Accommodaters	Parties Maid EZ	508-813-1857
Event Accommodaters* Event Accommodaters* * Insured but as yet untried	Event Temps Simply Serving II	401-682-2011 781-769-1900
Exterminator	Allied Extermination Bob Cammarano	508-587-0408
Fireplace Service	Architectural Fireplaces of NE Service@arc-fire.com	603-362-0020
Flooring	Tony, HD Floor Sanding Surfaces 617-319-2046 Installation, Refinishing, Sanding, Staining, Repairs www.jobdonewell.net	
House Cleaning	Carol O'Leary	508-238-1359
HVAC	New England Air	508-543-6108

HVAC	All Town	508-586-3720
Interiors Design consultation: window	Barbara Sigal, RMV resident v treatments, furniture, art, built-	508-286-0059 ins, accessories, etc.
Interior Design	Daina Ozols	781-721-1351
Interiors	Martin Interiors Rich & Debbie Martin	508-285-4940
Locksmith	Smith's Lock and Safe	508-823-5792
Painter	Bright Star Painting Moustafa	508-726-4952
Painter	NewView Painting Elucio Campos	508 479-9693
Painter	Bernie Coffey	774-273-1700
Painter, custom finishes	Chuck Christen	781-608-9265
Plumbing & Heating	Anania Plumbing & Heating	508-583-3166
Plumbing & Heating	Chadsey Plumbing & Heating chadseyplumbing@yahoo.com	508-962-5809
Plumbing (no cats, please)	Vinnie Levine	508-285-4750
Shelving	Home Closet Systems	774-210-0174
Steel Railing Install	Some Assembly Required	508-692-0989
Tile Installation	CDS Tile Co.	508-339-6723
Tile, kitchen backsplash	Jim Crivellaro	508-261-1344
Wallpaper Hanger	Joel Whitcomb	508-384-8291 Cell 508-733-6890
Water Purification	Culligan	508-888-8947 800-286-8947
Window Cleaning	Squeegee Clean Windows Neil Leonard	617-759-3222

Window Cleaning	Matt's Cleaning Service	401-484-2525
Window Design	Dress My Window	781-771-0670
Window Tinting	Lights Out Window Tinting	508-801-2631
Window Tinting	American Window Film Jim Maloof	508-549-0300